
Date Time Year Group involved Event 

Monday 19th June 2023 8:45am – 3:00pm   Year 2  Trip to Warwick Castle 

Monday 19th June – Friday 23rd June 7:45am – 8:45am  Year 1 & Year 5 NTP Breakfast Club Lessons – Miss Mukanga 

Tuesday 27th June 2023  Year 5 & Year 6 School Nursing Team in for Puberty Lessons 

Wednesday 5th July 2023 8:00am – 4:30pm Year 5 Trip to Stratford Upon Avon 

Saturday 8th July 2023 12:00pm – 4:00pm All families and friends welcome! Summer Fayre 

Monday 10th July 2023 9:00am – 11:00am Parents of SEND children SEND Coffee Morning 

Tuesday 11th July 2023 1:00pm – 3:00pm Year 2 & Year 6 Wolverhampton Music Service Workshop 

Wednesday 12th July 2023 9:15am – 3:00pm Year 4 Trip to Cadbury World 

Wednesday 12th July 2023 1.00pm – 2.15pm 
New Reception children (external to Bushbury) 
PARENTS STAY 

Move up transition Day – Meet your new 
teacher! 

Thursday 13th July 2023 1.15pm – 3.00pm Reception – Year 6 
Move up transition Day – Meet your new 
teacher! 

Thursday 13th July 2023 9.15am  Reception and Morning Nursery Sports Day 

Thursday 13th July 2023 1:15pm Afternoon Nursery Sports Day 

Friday 14th July 2023 9:20am – 11:00am Year 1 and Year 2 Sports Day 

Friday 14th July 2023 1:15pm – 3:00pm Year 3,4,5 and 6 Sports Day 

Monday 17th July 2023 All day Nursery – Year 6 Wet & Wild Treat Day 

IMPORTANT DATES FOR YOUR DIARY  



Date Time Year Group involved Event 

Monday 17th July 2023   Nursery – Year 6 Reports out to all parents 

Tuesday 18th July 2023 9.30am – 11.30am  
New Reception children (external to Bushbury) 
PARENTS LEAVE 

Move up transition Day 2 

Tuesday 18th July 2023 10:00am – 11:00am  New Nursery Starters in for Transition 

Tuesday 18th July 2023 PM Selected children across the school Dojo Party 

Wednesday 19th July 2023 9:30am  
Nursery (only for children moving into 
Reception in September 2023) and Reception 

EYFS Graduation 

Wednesday 19th July 2023 6.00pm – 8.00pm Year 6 Prom 

Thursday 20th July 2023 1:30pm Year 6  Year 6 Graduation        

Friday, 21st July 2023  Nursery – Year 6 Class Parties 

Friday, 21st July 2023 2:00pm All Year Groups Break up for Summer Holidays 

    

Monday 4th September 2023   INSET Day – School closed to children 

Tuesday 5th September 2023   INSET Day – School closed to children 

Wednesday 6th September 2023 8:45am All Year Groups Children return to school  

 

 

 

IMPORTANT DATES FOR YOUR DIARY  


